



## **Release of Securities from Escrow**

Pioneer Lithium Limited (ASX Code: **PLN**) ('**Pioneer Lithium**' or '**the Company**') announces that the following restricted securities will be released from their ASX imposed escrow on 30 June 2024, in accordance with ASX Listing Rule 3.10A:

Class of Security		Number	
Ordinary Fully Paid Shares		75,000	
For more information on Pic	neer Lithium, refer	to the Company's websit	e at:

This announcement has been authorised for release by the Board.

ENDS

## For more information:

Investors: Robert Martin Executive Chairman Pioneer Lithium Ltd Phone: (08) 9465 1044 E: info@pioneerlithium.com.au Media: Kelly-Jo Fry Pioneer Lithium Ltd Phone: (08) 9465 1044 E: kjfry@pioneerlithium.com.au

Level 50, 108 St Georges Terrace Perth, WA 6000 Australia

